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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A (CU) GROUP : 302 CATEGORY : EWS

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

Hons
Marks
Obt.

Gen
Marks
Obt.

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19

1 RAJANYA
CHAKRABORTY 240907253722 011-1211-

1406-21

14-
07-

2003
GN No Yes No Yes Indian ENGLISH 1340 2000 67 64.75 67 Yes Passed CU 2024 ENGCU ENGBT ENGLB ENGMA ENGBD ENGWM ENGND

2 SRIJITA MAITY 240902243766 135-1211-
0049-20

22-
03-

2002
GN No Yes No Yes Indian ENGLISH 1231 2000 61.55 75 61.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGBT ENGLB ENGMA ENGWM ENGND ENGBD CILLCU

3 JOYATI
SARKAR 240901241922 221-1211-

0410-20

23-
04-

2002
GN No Yes No Yes Indian ENGLISH 1219 2000 60.95 75.75 60.95 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGBT ENGCU ENGLB ENGWM ENGBD ENGMA ENGND CILLCU LINCU

4 BIDISHA
PATHAK 240906251428 444-1211-

0226-21

19-
01-

2004
GN No Yes No Yes Indian ENGLISH 1215 2000 60.75 67.25 60.75 Yes Passed CU 2024 ENGCU ENGBT ENGMA ENGLB ENGBD ENGWM ENGND


